Date Day Activities

21-2-24 Wednesday
o o
6-3-24 Wednesday

Annual Examination

FEBRUARY 2024

Holidays

Date Day

24-2-24 Saturday Guru Ravidass Jayanti

Holidays

Date Day
8-3-24 Friday Maha Shiv Ratri
25-3-24 Monday Holi

MARCH 2024

. PTM with SMC . Examinations

0 PTM . Holiday

Unit Test and Terminal Examination
2023-24

Unit Test-1

From 8th May to 16th May 2023

Unit Test-Il

FromJune 19thto June 26th, 2023

Half Yearly Examination From September 11th to September 25th, 2023

Unit (Il

From November 20th to November 28th 2023

Unit IV

From January 8thto January 17th, 2024

Annual Examination

From February 21stto March 6th 2024

1st July to 31st July 2023
11th November to 15th November 2023
25th mmnmaco_. to 31st December 2023

1.  Summer Vacations
2. Diwali Break
3.  Winter Break

Note :
1. Second Saturday of each month will be Holiday.
2. Ifthere will be any change in the above list, it will be intimated prior hand.

Contact No. : 01975-232113, 94170-60188, 79862-01304
E-mall : mia_dav@rediffmail.com

PRINCIPAL

Affiliation No. : 630072 School No. : 43060

M.L.A. D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL

Affiliated to CBSE New Delhi
MEHATPUR, DISTRICT,UNA (H.P.)

ANNUAL CALENDAR 2023-24

APRIL 2023

Date Day Activities

1-4-23 Saturday Akshar Aarambh Ceremony (Nursery)

17-4-23 Monday House Assembly
27-4-23 Thursday School Foundation Day Celebration

{Bhandara-Pahari Dham)

Holidays
Date Day
14-4-23 Friday Baisakhl

14-4-23 Friday Ambedkar Jayanti
15-4-23 Saturday Himachal Day

22-4-23 Saturday Id-Ul-Fitr

MAY 2023

Day Activities

Tuesday-Thursday | inter House Sports Meet
Monday to
Tuesday UnitTest-1

Friday Mother's Day Celebration (Kindergarten)
Class Activity ; Mother's Day Card Making

Budh Purnima




JUNE 2023

Day
Monday

Saturday
Monday

to Monday
Wednesday

Activities

Kindergarten Green Day Celebration

Inter House Poster Making Competition (Ir. & 5r.)
Inter School Declamation Contest

Unit Test 1l

Yoga Day Assembly (Nursery toClass Xil)

JULY 2023

Day

Saturday
10

Monday

Activities
Summer Vacations

AUGUST 2023

Date
5-8-23
15-8-23

26-8-23
26-8-23

Day
Saturday
Tuesday

Saturday
Saturday

Inter House Poetry Recitation

Inter School (Solo and Group Dance)
Inter School {Solo and Group Song)
Rakhi Making (Class Il to VIII)

Story Telling Competition (Kindergarten)

Holidays

Date
30-8-23

Day
Wednesday

Raksha Bandhan

SEPTEMBER 2023

26 | 27 Nm_Nw 30

Date
1-9-23
2-9-23
5-9-23
11-9-23
to 25-9-23
25-9-23&
26-9-23
Holidays
Date
7-9-23

Day

Friday
Saturday
Tuesday
Mondayto
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday

Day
Thursday

Inter School Athletic Meet

Inter House Handi Decoration Competition (ItoV)
Teacher's Day Celebration

Half Yearly Examination

Sports Meet (Kindergarten)

Janamashtmi

M T w T F Date Day Activities
21-10-23 Saturday Inter School Calligraphy (Hindi & English1toV)
B 3 4 5 Inter School Computer Quiz (VI to 1X)
o Outing (Tentative)
“ 9 10/ 11| 12 31-10-23 Tuesday _:.u_.ro_._wmmo:wo:w.?_m__u:nwnoa.vmn_:o::xw_x__-
i Inter house Salad Making & Decoration (V & Vi)
3 16 | 17 | 18 | 19 = e
= v
{ B 2-10-23 Monday GandhiJayanti
o 8 25 | 26 23-10-23 | Monday Ram Navmi
24-10-23 Tuesday Dussehra
30 | 31 28-10-23 | Saturday BalmikiJayanti
Date Day Activities
M LE w T F 10-11-23 Friday Fancy Dress Competition (Kindergarten)
B 20-11-23 Mondayto
o 2 3 t028-11-23 | Tuesday Unit Test il
o~ 30-11-23 Thursday Inter School Kho-Kho (Boys / Girls)
nCK._ 6 7 8 9 |10 Badminton (Boys/Girls), Kabaddi (Boys)
o 30-11-23 | Thursday Inter House Art, Science & Social Science Exhibition
= 4 16 | 17 Holidays
W Date Day
o 0 q 1-11-23 Wednesday KarvaChauth
=2 11-11-23 | Saturdayto Diwali Break
W 29 | 30 t015-11-23 | Wednesday
27-11-23 Monday Gurunanak Jayanti
Date Day Activities
[22] 9-12-23 Monday Inter House G.K. Quiz
m Annual Function Tentative date
(o]
[
@
s Holidays
E Date Day
w 25-12-23 Monday
o to to Winter Break
31-12-23 Sunday
Date Day Activities.
8-1-24 Monday
M to to UnitTestiv
o 17-1-24 Wednesday
= 20-1-24 Saturday Card Making (1 to V), Collage Making (Vito IX & XI}
m Theme - Patriotism
M Holidays
= Date Day
< 15-1-24 Monday Makar Sankranti
= 25-1-24 Tuesday Statehood Day
26-1-24 Friday RepublicDay




